
Vendor Quantity (MT) Coal/Biomass Price Railway Freight  Handling Charges TOTAL
Weighted Average 

GCV (ARB)
Rate per MT

Amelia (North)

Coal Mines
2,36,395.88                        17.31                                       5.91                                              1.40                                            24.62                                   3,988.55                    1,041.45              

NFSA (Open 

Market/Others)
2,74,473.51                        73.33                                       73.33                                            8.50                                            155.16                                 3,801.97                    5,653.15              

Bio- Mass -                                       -                                            -                                                 -                                              -                                       -                              -                         

Grand Total 5,10,869.39                        90.64                                        79.24                                             9.90                                            179.78                                  3,888.31                    3,519.17              

-                                              

Summary of Coal purchased during month forming part of Monthly Bill of Nov ' 2025

(Amount in Rs. Cr.)



Rake No/

Vehicle No 

Qty of Coal Received 

(MT)
GCV (ARB) GCV (Billed)

GCV (As per MPERC 

Regulation, 2020)

Opening Stock 1,48,107.35                    3,983.56                           G-11                        3,898.56 

437 3,632.61 3,970  G-11                        3,885.00 

438 3,333.06 3,956  G-11                        3,871.00 

439 3,425.46 3,969  G-11                        3,884.00 

440 3,520.06 4,000  G-11                        3,915.00 

441 3,471.26 4,006  G-11                        3,921.00 

442 3,498.26 4,010  G-11                        3,925.00 

443 3,491.06 4,022  G-11                        3,937.00 

444 3,529.06 4,006  G-11                        3,921.00 

445 3,528.06 4,035  G-11                        3,950.00 

446 3,382.86 4,002  G-11                        3,917.00 

447 3,527.86 4,029  G-11                        3,944.00 

448 3,450.26 4,026  G-11                        3,941.00 

449 3,506.26 3,969  G-11                        3,884.00 

450 3,501.46 3,998  G-11                        3,913.00 

451 3,394.66 4,015  G-11                        3,930.00 

452 3,461.46 4,012  G-11                        3,927.00 

453 3,383.87 4,000  G-11                        3,915.00 

454 3,455.28 4,015  G-11                        3,930.00 

455 3,318.47 4,025  G-11                        3,940.00 

456 3,406.67 3,995  G-11                        3,910.00 

457 3,465.24 4,051  G-11                        3,966.00 

458 3,559.64 3,995  G-11                        3,910.00 

459 3,539.24 4,035  G-11                        3,950.00 

460 3,561.64 4,029  G-11                        3,944.00 

461 3,476.24 4,045  G-11                        3,960.00 

462 3,477.04 4,001  G-11                        3,916.00 

463 3,532.44 4,039  G-11                        3,954.00 

464 3,502.04 4,004  G-11                        3,919.00 

465 3,515.04 4,029  G-11                        3,944.00 

466 3,239.09 4,044  G-11                        3,959.00 

467 3,486.65 4,009  G-11                        3,924.00 

468 3,612.64 4,015  G-11                        3,930.00 

469 3,570.45 4,015  G-11                        3,930.00 

470 3,572.24 4,021  G-11                        3,936.00 

471 3,547.24 4,004  G-11                        3,919.00 

472 3,530.06 4,029  G-11                        3,944.00 

473 3,485.66 3,998  G-11                        3,913.00 

474 3,514.04 4,009  G-11                        3,924.00 

475 3,544.04 4,008  G-11                        3,923.00 

476 3,484.86 4,006  G-11                        3,921.00 

477 3,539.44 4,019  G-11                        3,934.00 

478 3,514.64 4,022  G-11                        3,937.00 

479 3,454.66 4,025  G-11                        3,940.00 

480 3,472.44 4,011  G-11                        3,926.00 

481 3,412.86 3,967  G-11                        3,882.00 

482 3,413.66 4,014  G-11                        3,929.00 

483 3,535.04 4,019  G-11                        3,934.00 

484 3,513.26 3,993  G-11                        3,908.00 

485 3,497.06 4,017  G-11                        3,932.00 

486 3,471.06 3,631  G-11                        3,546.00 

487 3,516.86 4,023  G-11                        3,938.00 

488 3,483.86 3,739  G-11                        3,654.00 

489 3,517.86 3,940  G-11                        3,855.00 

490 3,460.47 3,616  G-11                        3,531.00 

491 3,387.87 3,865  G-11                        3,780.00 

492 3,405.87 4,028  G-11                        3,943.00 

493 3,410.47 3,857  G-11                        3,772.00 

494 3,426.47 4,012  G-11                        3,927.00 

495 3,358.87 4,015  G-11                        3,930.00 

496 3,425.86 3,997  G-11                        3,912.00 

497 3,469.06 4,018  G-11                        3,933.00 

498 3,574.66 4,022  G-11                        3,937.00 

499 3,452.67 4,013  G-11                        3,928.00 

500 3,487.67 3,990  G-11                        3,905.00 

501 3,435.87 4,008  G-11                        3,923.00 

502 3,431.08 3,996  G-11                        3,911.00 

503 3,438.68 3,892  G-11                        3,807.00 

504 3,454.08 4,016  G-11                        3,931.00 

TOTAL Qty (in MT) 3,84,503.23                   

Weighted Average GCV for the month 3,986.63                          3,901.63                      

Summary of Fuel purchased during month forming part of Monthly Bill of Nov' 2025


